
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2ndPrize 

₹ 9,000/- 
02959 05712 17288 26860 36103 

37244 50380 67821 93345 96678 

3rdPrize 

₹ 4,000/- 

06633 16841 25265 34107 47606 

53376 57847 63111 71265 95786 

4thPrize 

₹ 600/- 

0515 2150 4064 4276 6077 

6930 7630 7785 7974 8562 

5thPrize 

₹ 300/- 

0821 0907 0916 3517       4768 

4876 6123 6596 8484  8732 

                                                                                                   6th PRIZE ₹130/-                 

0151 1335 2296 3099 4177 5065 6270   7082 8295 9055 

0212 1434 2456 3160 4181 5173 6329 7110 8428 9111 

0250 1541 2483 3222 4253 5238 6393 7202 8446 9148 

0388 1588 2532 3225 4304 5457 6412 7225 8452 9253 

0416 1599 2586 3300 4317 5505 6508 7252 8488 9459 

0611 1658 2598 3536 4571 5751 6536 7442 8501 9576 

0895 1886 2676 3722 4723 5811 6546 7658 8525 9717 

0910 1888 2709 3761 4737 5885 6561 7812 8578 9823 

1222 2099 2745 3789 4761 5971 6799 7827 8687 9964 

1230 2168 2949 3948 4846 6144 
 

6961 7855   8722 9977 

Details of prize 

PRIZE RANK PRIZE AMOUNT SUPER PRIZE 

1st Prize ₹10,000/- ------- 

Cons. Prize ₹2,000/- ₹400/- 

2nd Prize ₹9,000/- ₹999/- 

3rd Prize ₹4,000/- ₹400/- 

4th Prize ₹600/- ₹130/- 

5th Prize ₹300/- ₹70/- 

6th Prize ₹130/- ₹30/- 

v     FUTURE RESULT’S 
              BHUTAN STATE 

       AUNG EVENING WEEKLY LOTTERY 

₹5 ₹5 

                               DRAW No 147 24-01-2026

 
 

24-01-2026 

08:30 PM 08:30 PM 

1st PRIZE ₹10.000/-78H 66251 
Cons. Prize Amount 2.000/-  66251   

 

 

PLEASE CHECK THE RESULTS WITH RELEVENT OFFICIAL GOVERNMENT GAZATTE. 


